Environmental Systems GmbH       Uhlandstraße 22       D-27576 Bremerhaven       Germany
E-Mail: info@environmental-systems.de       www.environmental-systems.de
Tel.:+49-(0)471-50 10 451     Fax: +49-(0)471-50 10 453
Environmental Systems GmbHES
Lifting Units
&
Tank Units
Environmental Systems GmbH       Uhlandstraße 22       D-27576 Bremerhaven       Germany

e
el
.
co
ns
um
pt
i
on
*
A B C D E F G H J K L M I II III IV W
ei
gh
t
 [liter] [kW] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [DN] [DN] [DN] [DN] [kg]
ES-LU-125 125 1,5 500 500 985 1.110 410 600 725 380 370 125 300 / 50 80 32 50 230
ES-LU-250 250 1,5 1.000 500 983 1.108 410 600 810 380 370 125 700 350 65 80 32 50 290
ES-LU-500 500 1,5 1.000 750 1.153 1.278 410 850 1.060 380 370 250 700 350 80 100 32 50 371
ES-LU-750 750 1,5 1.000 750 1.483 1.608 410 860 1.065 380 370 250 700 350 100 125 32 50 449
ES-LU-1000 1.000 1,5 1.350 750 1.481 1.606 410 880 1.075 380 370 250 900 525 100 125 32 50 520
ES-LU-1250 1.250 1,5 1.500 830 1.481 1.606 410 970 1.160 380 370 290 1.200 600 100 125 32 50 584
ES-LU-1500 1.500 1,5 1.500 1.000 1.481 1.606 410 1.150 1.335 380 370 375 1.000 600 100 125 32 50 651
ES-LU-1750 1.750 1,5 1.500 1.060 1.581 1.706 410 1.220 1.400 380 370 405 1.000 600 100 125 32 50 716
ES-LU-2000 2.000 1,5 1.500 1.212 1.581 1.706 410 1.382 1.558 380 370 481 1.000 600 125 150 32 50 772
ES-LU-2250 2.250 1,5 1.500 1.212 1.718 1.843 410 1.392 1.562 380 370 481 1.000 600 125 150 32 50 847
ES-LU-2500 2.500 1,5 1.500 1.347 1.718 1.843 410 1.537 1.702 380 370 548,5 1.000 600 125 150 32 50 901
* Dependent on type of Pump
 Drawing shows Lifting Unit with Pump ES-ED-F32-160/1,5
 Optional Units with 2 pumps possible
 Optional Units with other type of pump possible